
                                       IGNOU STUDY CENTRE                                       

Institue of Rural Management, Jaipur, IGNOU SC - 23150 
Tel: No.: 8739966966 

E. Mail: ignousc23150@gmail.com; rcjaipur@ignou.ac.in | Website: www.iirm.ac.in 

COUNSELING SCHEDULE-1 Year 

 

 

PROGRAMME: Bachelor of Social Work (BSW3) 

Session: Jan 2023 
 

Introduction to HIV/AIDS 
S.No. DATE DAY COURSE CODE TIME NAME OF ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR 

1. 21/05/2023 Sunday BSWE-005 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

SH. SAYED KASHIF UR RAHMAN 

2. 26/05/2023 Friday BSWE-005 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM 

3. 29/05/2023 Monday BSWE-005 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM 

4. 16/04/2023 Sunday BSWE-005 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

5. 27/05/2023 Saturday BSWE-005 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM 

6. 22/04/2023 Saturday BSWE-005 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM 

Substance Abuse and Counselling 

S.No. DATE DAY COURSE CODE TIME NAME OF ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR 

1. 17/04/2023 Monday BSWE-006 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM 

SH. SAYED KASHIF UR RAHMAN 

2. 24/04/2023 Wednesday BSWE-006 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM 

3. 29/04/2023 Saturday BSWE-006 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM 

4. 26/04/2023 Wednesday BSWE-006 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM 

5. 12/05/2023 Friday BSWE-006 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM 

6. 15/05/2023 Monday BSWE-006 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM 

 

WORKING HOUROF THE LSC:   Monday Wednesday, Friday (3:00 PM – 5:00PM) Saturday (3:00pm-5:00pm)  

Sunday (8:00 AM – 4:00 PM) 

Contact No.: 8739966966    |    Email ID: ignousc23150@gmail.com    |    Website of LSC: www.iirm.ac.in 

 

 

 

 

 

* NOTE FOR STUDENTS: 

1. Please try to attend the counselling sessions regularly. 

2. Study relevant blocks at home before coming to the counselling session. Identify the points you may like to 

discuss / clarify with the counsellor. 

3. Please bring your relevant course material with you during the counselling sessions for ready reference. 

4. Please ensure that you have mentioned your correct Enrolment No. (It consists of 9 digits), Name, Course, Code, 

and Course Title, Semester/year, wherever applicable, and Study Centre Code on your assignment responses 

before submitting to the concerned authorities. 

5. Computer lab is available so after session you can do the practical in their lab. 

6. Library is available so you can issue references books for studies. 

 

                                             

 

  Coordinator/PIC/HOI 

(Signature with Seal) 


